BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)
ISIN: CH0001473559

Overview
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Price
868.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.23% (-2.00)

CH0001473559
BLKB

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
497 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

868.00 CHF (10)
870.00 CHF (38)
872.00 CHF
872.00 CHF
868.00 CHF
870.00 CHF
869.227273 CHF
44

38,246.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001473559&ID_NOTATION=35690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001473559&ID_NOTATION=35690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb405b2ac91505a56c24abf6df7322833090d8366e6ac33c4e14f18cfa35e3ec&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d9b1cfd66f34a992&time=1714815492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89f0015be700062a0b0ea9f4ac4cc82fc9e5131673c2dd769f56d0b08af15b13&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=daedc3963996b4677&time=1714815492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e3b80ccee345e98bdebfc7ad7cb263cbd85fad0b76ff7b9339369e1209346cd&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6432687c6a8c23785&time=1714815492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e60dc707c2cd37d90741095e0a9e519b47cbd4a4376a8dcc5bc9a4ea8c1e06b7&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7df8450776373694c&time=1714815492&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98239b6c4b53662f8d76a21ce745b571a02b65d6088f5fcf15862cac6fb76b9d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3c34e2b713b2faec&time=1714815492&tool=RSC

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

Details

2024/05/03 10:27:39

Price
868.00 CHF

Difference

o

-0.23% (-2.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0001473559
BLKB

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

497 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 868.00 CHF (10)
Ask (Ask size) 870.00 CHF (38)
Open 872.00 CHF
High 872.00 CHF
Low 868.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 870.00 CHF
VWAP 869.227273 CHF
Volume (pcs) 44
Trading volume 38,246.00
Number of trades 12
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.00% -4.19% -5.02%
Perf (abs.)  +0.00 -38.00  -46.00
Beta 0.27 0.11 0.04
Volatility 10.41 8.43 7.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

871.20 CHF (598
849.13 CHF (453
852.52 CHF (338
874.18 CHF (247
886.00 CHF (2024/04/22
830.00 CHF (2024/04/05
908.00 CHF (2023/05/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
830.00 CHF (2024/04/05)

All listings for BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2019/06/
28

2024/05/
03

2022/05/
16

Time Price
(mio.)
08:07 808.00 EUR 0.00
10:27 868.00 CHF 0.04
14:14 910.00 CHF 0.91

0.00

Trading volume

Number of
trades
1

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162285506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413081646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413081646

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

Company profile

Company Logo

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Contact Details

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE
KANTONALBANK

Rheinstrasse 7 - 4410 Liestal
Telefon: +41-61-925-94-94
Fax: +

E-mail: info@blkb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John
Hafelfinger

Alexandra Lau

Beat
Rothlisberger

Christoph
Schar

Kaspar
Schweizer

Luca Pertoldi

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anton Lauber

Marco
Primavesi

Nadia Tarolli
Schmidt

Nadine
Jermann

Stephan
Eugster

Stephan Naef

Thomas
Schneider

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@blkb.ch
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